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Anlage
Im Stadtwald Hain (Christiansweg 2), 65582 Diez
T 06432/ 3277 info@tennisclub-diez.de

Hallenadresse
Am Hallenbad 6, 65582 Diez
T 0643172700 G 0643262204

Sportwart/in
Reimann, Tommy
T 0176 23891764 tommy.reimann@Tennisclub-diez.de

Jugendwart/in
Schneider, Jakob
T 015161109695

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Braun, Joachim
T 01634205930 info@tennisschule-braun.de
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Herren 1

MF: Bjorn Gatzert

m 017642798560; Tommy.reimann@tennisclub-diez.de
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Carl Gustav Schénborn

m +49 157 33325650; carl.schoenborn@t-online.de
Herren 3 (4er)

MF: Fritz Eder

m 01791224330; eder.fritz@yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK

1 Jarvis, Reid (USA*) 10066571 LK1,5
2 Batista, Daniel (POR) 19864786 LK2,5
3 Batista, Ricardo (POR) 10370972 LK3,0
4  Stoliar, lllia (POR) 19965449 LK3,8
5 Trainauskas, Justas (LTU) 10268400 LK4,8
6 Kelt, Joe (GBR*) 10370838 LK5,1
7 Malakauskas, Simas (LTU) 18503640 LK6,0
8 Stojanovski, Filip (MKD*) 10671507 LK6,0
9 Russell, George (GBR*) 10467862 LK6,1
10 Orton, Myles (GBR¥) 19457161 LK6,2
11 Kiesslich, Timo 19850446 LK7,0
12 Khadka, Pradip (NEP*) 19864788 LK7,0
13 Hoffmann, Noah 10302558 LK8,4
14 Nestola, Fabio (GBR¥) 10571168 LK8,7
15 Treneski, Maxim (MKD*) 10842613 LK9,1
16 Juri, Viktor (CRO) 19864440 LK9,7
17 Reuter, Eric (LUX) 18303855 LK9,8
18 Zeph, Davies (GBR*) 10571469 LK9,8
19 Murtaugh, Liam 10252896 LK10,2
20 Koch, Julian 18600133 LK10,6
21 Arendt, Alexander 18508151 LK11,2
22 Schoénborn, Carl Gustav 10564638 LK13,5
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(k 1 j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

Name (Nat.)

Chau, Jason (AUS*)
Mller, Bjérn

Gatzert, Bjorn

Prinz, Christopher
Reimann, Tommy
Langen, Patrick
Digby, Michael (GBR¥*)
Holei, Noel

Schoénborn, Friedrich Wilhelm

Reis, Joshua
Lohrum, Alexander
Eder, Fritz

Herzer, Felix
Kiinzler, Leonardo
Schaeff, Raphael
Klingenhagen, Dustin
Beauchet, Ingo (USA*)
Schafer, Nicolas
Ehrlich, Henri

Klein, Tom Luis
Schumacher, Finn
Meister, Julian
Heinrich, Simon
Flach, Moritz

Kabak, Arda
Boijmans, Kevin
Schlimm, Martin
Becker, Simon
Vonnemann, Valentin
Preuf3ner, Christoph
Danowski, Finn Maurice
Hoppe, Sebastian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19255984
19000835
19500809
18600053
18253233
18650068
19760823
10257042
10825802
10557603
19757992
10559594
19570163
10914173
10911067
19863609
18254201
10007975
10757487
10841332
10106644
10302610
18508170
10154585
10825735
10564698
18455279
18905889
18455694
18503660
10765127
19511728
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LK24,2
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Prinz, Niclas
Hoffmann, Leon
Pozzo, Gianluca
Volz, Marcel
Blaschczyk, Marcel
Ruhe, Daniel
Jungbauer, Joshua
Danner, Julius
Gietzen, Leon
Ascke, Tristan
Stein, Niklas
Quirmbach, Philipp
Gelhard, Sven

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19550669
19853387
10368470
10151814
18889039
19075427
10357437
10771427
19965418
19571221
10066013
19965419
10166621
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